
COE/RES/NOV/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1                                                                                                                        

                            
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Electronics and Communication Engineering-2020  Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
                                         
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

1 20D001 AADARSH  S.U. 18CHAC0 0 74 74 B 18EC510 43 45 88 A 18EC520 45 46 91 S 18EC530 47 49 96 S    

 63188  18EC560 48 49 97 S 18EC570 49 47 96 S 18EC580 47 46 93 S 18ECPZ0 42 45 87 A    

   18ES590 38 46 84 A 18ITGA0 46 46 92 S           221 23 9.61

2 20D002 AAHASH  M 18CHAC0 0 83 83 A 18CSGB0 42 44 86 A 18EC510 33 45 78 B 18EC520 42 41 83 A    

 63439  18EC530 39 41 80 A 18EC560 42 46 88 A 18EC570 49 45 94 S 18EC580 50 47 97 S    

   18ECPZ0 34 37 71 B 18ES590 48 45 93 S           206 23 8.96

3 20D003 ABIJITH T L A 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 39 44 83 A 18EC520 39 41 80 A 18EC530 40 41 81 A    

 63170  18EC560 44 46 90 S 18EC570 40 47 87 A 18EC580 39 47 86 A 18ECPZ0 36 42 78 B    

   18ES590 43 44 87 A 18ITGA0 36 44 80 A           207 23 9.00

4 20D004 AISHWARYAA  R.S 18CHAC0 0 91 91 S 18EC510 43 48 91 S 18EC520 46 49 95 S 18EC530 47 49 96 S    

 63430  18EC560 49 49 98 S 18EC570 49 47 96 S 18EC580 42 48 90 S 18ECRA0 43 45 88 A    

   18ES590 48 45 93 S 18ITGC0 45 48 93 S           227 23 9.87

5 20D005 AKSHAYA  S 18CHAC0 0 82 82 A 18CSGB0 49 47 96 S 18EC510 35 46 81 A 18EC520 38 46 84 A    

 63434  18EC530 47 45 92 S 18EC560 46 47 93 S 18EC570 48 46 94 S 18EC580 49 46 95 S    

   18ECPZ0 43 43 86 A 18ES590 45 45 90 S           221 23 9.61

6 20D006 AMBARISHAN R 18CHAC0 0 71 71 B 18CSGE0 38 43 81 A 18EC510 29 36 65 C 18EC520 31 40 71 B    

 63436  18EC530 32 28 60 C 18EC560 39 34 73 B 18EC570 34 36 70 B 18EC580 35 28 63 C    

   18ECRA0 36 42 78 B 18ES590 47 44 91 S           186 23 8.09

7 20D007 ANANTH MEYYAPPAN A 18CEGB0 38 40 78 B 18CHAC0 0 77 77 B 18EC510 29 30 59 D 18EC520 37 42 79 B    
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 63755  18EC530 29 31 60 C 18EC560 34 39 73 B 18EC570 33 36 69 C 18EC580 25 37 62 C    

   18ECRA0 37 40 77 B 18ES590 44 47 91 S           179 23 7.78

8 20D008 ANU SHRI  P 18CHAC0 0 84 84 A 18EC510 30 32 62 C 18EC520 38 41 79 B 18EC530 36 30 66 C    

 63169  18EC560 37 35 72 B 18EC570 35 36 71 B 18EC580 33 38 71 B 18ECRA0 41 47 88 A    

   18ES590 39 44 83 A 18ITGA0 31 38 69 C           181 23 7.87

9 20D009 ARAVIND KUMAR P 18CHAC0 0 62 62 C 18EC420 26 32 58 D 18EC510 12 27 39 U 18EC520 25 34 59 D    

 63722  18EC530 17 31 48 U 18EC560 26 37 63 C 18EC570 32 36 68 C 18EC580 35 44 79 B    

   18ECPZ0 25 30 55 D 18ES590 41 40 81 A 18ITGA0 25 35 60 C 18PHFC0 16 37 53 U 138 20 4.76

10 20D010 ARAVIND RAJ P 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 44 44 88 A 18EC520 42 46 88 A 18EC530 48 48 96 S    

 63428  18EC560 46 47 93 S 18EC570 47 44 91 S 18EC580 39 47 86 A 18ECRA0 42 44 86 A    

   18ES590 48 47 95 S 18MTGA0 43 44 87 A 21ITMA0 41 32 73 B      225 24 9.38

11 20D012 ASWIN KALIES RM 18CHAC0 0 79 79 B 18EC510 37 46 83 A 18EC520 42 41 83 A 18EC530 34 46 80 A    

 63164  18EC560 35 48 83 A 18EC570 49 44 93 S 18EC580 39 47 86 A 18ECRA0 41 47 88 A    

   18ES590 47 44 91 S 18ITGA0 47 44 91 S           214 23 9.30

12 20D013 ASWIN SANKESH G S 18CHAC0 0 84 84 A 18EC510 47 45 92 S 18EC520 42 46 88 A 18EC530 48 48 96 S    

 63446  18EC560 49 48 97 S 18EC570 49 46 95 S 18EC580 50 47 97 S 18ECRA0 41 48 89 A    

   18ES590 48 47 95 S 18MTGA0 41 44 85 A           221 23 9.61

13 20D014 ASWINRAJ S 18CHAC0 0 80 80 A 18EC510 28 42 70 B 18EC520 45 43 88 A 18EC530 34 40 74 B    

 63147  18EC560 40 47 87 A 18EC570 35 44 79 B 18EC580 49 48 97 S 18ECPZ0 41 45 86 A    
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   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGC0 36 46 82 A           204 23 8.87

14 20D015 BALAMURUGAN  P 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 45 48 93 S 18EC520 38 49 87 A 18EC530 42 48 90 S    
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 63403  18EC560 48 48 96 S 18EC570 49 46 95 S 18EC580 47 48 95 S 18ECRA0 42 50 92 S    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGC0 39 46 85 A           224 23 9.74

15 20D017 BALAVADHANA  B 18CHAC0 0 86 86 A 18EC510 45 45 90 S 18EC520 37 44 81 A 18EC530 48 46 94 S    

 63426  18EC560 47 46 93 S 18EC570 49 46 95 S 18EC580 49 47 96 S 18ECRA0 45 47 92 S    

   18ES590 46 47 93 S 18ITGC0 44 43 87 A           224 23 9.74

16 20D018 BAVITHRA  J 18CHAC0 0 88 88 A 18EC510 41 42 83 A 18EC520 42 39 81 A 18EC530 39 38 77 B    

 63443  18EC560 47 46 93 S 18EC570 40 46 86 A 18EC580 49 48 97 S 18ECPZ0 43 41 84 A    

   18ES590 44 44 88 A 18ITGC0 39 41 80 A           208 23 9.04

17 20D019 BETTINA HELEN R 18CHAC0 0 81 81 A 18EC510 31 38 69 C 18EC520 39 46 85 A 18EC530 34 38 72 B    

 63771  18EC560 34 47 81 A 18EC570 37 35 72 B 18EC580 49 38 87 A 18ECPZ0 40 42 82 A    

   18ES590 42 45 87 A 18ITGC0 35 40 75 B           194 23 8.43

18 20D020 BHOMEGA G K 18CHAC0 0 75 75 B 18EC510 15 39 54 U 18EC520 30 41 71 B 18EC530 30 43 73 B    

 63408  18EC560 44 46 90 S 18EC570 40 38 78 B 18EC580 43 36 79 B 18ECPZ0 33 42 75 B    

   18ES590 46 45 91 S 18ITGA0 46 49 95 S           178 20 7.74

19 20D022 DEEPTHIKA S 18CHAC0 0 83 83 A 18EC510 40 47 87 A 18EC520 44 46 90 S 18EC530 43 46 89 A    

 63445  18EC560 44 49 93 S 18EC570 48 46 94 S 18EC580 49 47 96 S 18ECRA0 42 46 88 A    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGC0 45 47 92 S           221 23 9.61
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20 20D023 DHANUSH  M 18CHAC0 0 86 86 A 18EC510 40 47 87 A 18EC520 38 45 83 A 18EC530 41 48 89 A    

 63405  18EC560 43 48 91 S 18EC570 49 46 95 S 18EC580 49 47 96 S 18ECRA0 39 48 87 A    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGC0 43 42 85 A           215 23 9.35

21 20D024 DHARSHAN K 18CHAC0 0 75 75 B 18EC510 36 47 83 A 18EC520 37 46 83 A 18EC530 41 48 89 A    

 63534  18EC560 46 49 95 S 18EC570 49 46 95 S 18EC580 50 48 98 S 18ECRA0 40 49 89 A    
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   18ES590 44 44 88 A 18ITGA0 45 47 92 S           215 23 9.35

22 20D025 DINESH R 18CHAC0 0 76 76 B 18EC510 34 38 72 B 18EC520 41 39 80 A 18EC530 42 34 76 B    

 63613  18EC560 41 40 81 A 18EC570 41 38 79 B 18EC580 43 42 85 A 18ECRA0 41 46 87 A    

   18ES590 45 46 91 S 18MTGA0 34 38 72 B           200 23 8.70

23 20D026 DIVYA DHARSHINI M 18CHAC0 0 74 74 B 18CSGB0 39 40 79 B 18EC510 26 33 59 D 18EC520 37 40 77 B    

 63456  18EC530 30 28 58 D 18EC560 27 43 70 B 18EC570 36 40 76 B 18EC580 33 44 77 B    

   18ECPZ0 42 40 82 A 18ES590 43 47 90 S           181 23 7.87

24 20D027 GANESH  SHANKAR RAM B 18CHAC0 0 86 86 A 18CSGB0 42 37 79 B 18EC510 29 42 71 B 18EC520 34 40 74 B    

 63190  18EC530 38 38 76 B 18EC560 39 49 88 A 18EC570 41 44 85 A 18EC580 34 47 81 A    

   18ECPZ0 38 43 81 A 18ES590 44 44 88 A 21ITMD0 30 43 73 B      203 24 8.46

25 20D028 GANESHKUMAR V 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 32 42 74 B 18EC520 43 43 86 A 18EC530 37 44 81 A    

 63460  18EC560 45 46 91 S 18EC570 41 47 88 A 18EC580 48 48 96 S 18ECPZ0 40 44 84 A    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18MTGA0 35 43 78 B           208 23 9.04

26 20D029 GAYATHRI K S 18CHAC0 0 78 78 B 18EC510 44 41 85 A 18EC520 40 44 84 A 18EC530 46 42 88 A    
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 63402  18EC560 50 43 93 S 18EC570 44 42 86 A 18EC580 49 47 96 S 18ECPZ0 45 44 89 A    

   18ES590 44 46 90 S 18ITGA0 47 48 95 S           217 23 9.43

27 20D030 GURU AKASH C. 18CHAC0 0 53 53 D 18CSGE0 31 37 68 C 18EC410 31 24 55 D 18EC420 AA 25 AA AA    

 63232  18EC430 0 32 32 U 18EC440 0 25 25 U 18EC510 AA 8 AA AA 18EC520 4 15 19 U    

   18EC530 AA 4 AA AA 18EC560 AA 24 AA AA 18EC570 36 36 72 B 18EC580 30 42 72 B    

   18ECPZ0 28 28 56 D 18ES590 36 34 70 B           97 14 2.77

28 20D031 GURU PRASHAANTH G 18CEGB0 34 32 66 C 18CHAC0 0 65 65 C 18EC510 25 27 52 D 18EC520 25 32 57 D    

 63004  18EC530 31 28 59 D 18EC560 30 38 68 C 18EC570 34 37 71 B 18EC580 33 37 70 B    
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   18ECPZ0 33 34 67 C 18ES590 43 41 84 A           160 23 6.96

29 20D032 HANISH MANIKANDAN 18CHAC0 0 77 77 B 18CSGE0 46 47 93 S 18EC510 28 41 69 C 18EC520 32 40 72 B    

 63535  18EC530 38 35 73 B 18EC560 39 44 83 A 18EC570 31 37 68 C 18EC580 38 44 82 A    

   18ECPZ0 39 44 83 A 18ES590 40 43 83 A           196 23 8.52

30 20D033 HAZEL SHIRLEY SHARON J 18CHAC0 0 83 83 A 18EC510 35 38 73 B 18EC520 33 39 72 B 18EC530 37 34 71 B    

 63399  18EC560 42 26 68 C 18EC570 31 34 65 C 18EC580 43 46 89 A 18ECPZ0 43 41 84 A    

   18ES590 44 45 89 A 18ITGA0 43 38 81 A           190 23 8.26

31 20D034 HEMALATHA  K.R 18CHAC0 0 78 78 B 18EC510 34 41 75 B 18EC520 42 42 84 A 18EC530 38 42 80 A    

 63444  18EC560 41 41 82 A 18EC570 34 38 72 B 18EC580 40 40 80 A 18ECPZ0 43 39 82 A    

   18ES590 45 44 89 A 18ITGD0 38 40 78 B           200 23 8.70

32 20D035 JAISIKA M K S  18CHAC0 0 80 80 A 18EC510 35 43 78 B 18EC520 44 43 87 A 18EC530 43 46 89 A    
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 63410  18EC560 45 45 90 S 18EC570 47 46 93 S 18EC580 50 46 96 S 18ECRA0 42 47 89 A    

   18ES590 42 46 88 A 18MTGA0 41 41 82 A           209 23 9.09

33 20D036 JEGAN G 18CHAC0 0 82 82 A 18EC510 32 44 76 B 18EC520 25 41 66 C 18EC530 45 39 84 A    

 63432  18EC560 48 49 97 S 18EC570 43 45 88 A 18EC580 46 48 94 S 18ECRA0 40 48 88 A    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGA0 44 43 87 A           205 23 8.91

34 20D037 JEGANATHAN  B. 18CHAC0 0 75 75 B 18EC510 29 30 59 D 18EC520 28 36 64 C 18EC530 34 31 65 C    

 63128  18EC560 41 41 82 A 18EC570 35 42 77 B 18EC580 40 46 86 A 18ECRA0 40 38 78 B    

   18ES590 43 43 86 A 18MTGA0 37 37 74 B           179 23 7.78

35 20D038 KALAIYARASI  V 18CHAC0 0 64 64 C 18EC510 32 40 72 B 18EC520 36 39 75 B 18EC530 34 35 69 C    

 63062  18EC560 38 36 74 B 18EC570 31 40 71 B 18EC580 39 36 75 B 18ECPZ0 42 38 80 A    

   18ES590 44 45 89 A 18ITGA0 41 36 77 B           187 23 8.13
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36 20D039 KARTHICK J 18CEGB0 26 32 58 D 18CHAC0 0 66 66 C 18EC410 27 23 50 D 18EC510 14 30 44 U    

 63084  18EC520 25 35 60 C 18EC530 25 30 55 D 18EC560 25 36 61 C 18EC570 34 38 72 B    

   18EC580 34 37 71 B 18ECPZ0 30 29 59 D 18ES590 40 42 82 A 18PHFC0 25 33 58 D 175 26 6.03

37 20D040 KARTHIKA  S 18CHAC0 0 73 73 B 18CSGB0 42 40 82 A 18EC510 33 39 72 B 18EC520 42 42 84 A    

 63442  18EC530 32 38 70 B 18EC560 38 37 75 B 18EC570 31 40 71 B 18EC580 34 36 70 B    

   18ECPZ0 44 39 83 A 18ES590 43 45 88 A           196 23 8.52

38 20D041 KAUSIK RAJAN C 18CHAC0 0 70 70 B 18EC510 33 31 64 C 18EC520 39 35 74 B 18EC530 30 36 66 C    

 63698  18EC560 40 43 83 A 18EC570 43 44 87 A 18EC580 47 45 92 S 18ECRA0 36 43 79 B    
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   18ES590 48 45 93 S 18MEGF0 41 33 74 B           190 23 8.26

39 20D042 KAVUSIKA R 18CHAC0 0 73 73 B 18CSGE0 46 48 94 S 18EC510 31 31 62 C 18EC520 33 40 73 B    

 63717  18EC530 32 31 63 C 18EC560 34 40 74 B 18EC570 31 39 70 B 18EC580 33 40 73 B    

   18ECPZ0 37 36 73 B 18ES590 45 45 90 S           190 23 8.26

40 20D043 KESANYA A 18CHAC0 0 90 90 S 18EC510 36 41 77 B 18EC520 41 43 84 A 18EC530 34 35 69 C    

 63194  18EC560 47 46 93 S 18EC570 38 46 84 A 18EC580 42 46 88 A 18ECPZ0 42 44 86 A    

   18ES590 46 44 90 S 18ITGA0 43 45 88 A           204 23 8.87

41 20D044 KISHORE  A.R. 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 29 43 72 B 18EC520 45 39 84 A 18EC530 34 41 75 B    

 63069  18EC560 42 46 88 A 18EC570 35 44 79 B 18EC580 35 46 81 A 18ECRA0 40 40 80 A    

   18ES590 46 44 90 S 18MTGA0 34 40 74 B           200 23 8.70

42 20D045 KISHORE BABU R C 18CHAC0 0 79 79 B 18CSGE0 48 46 94 S 18EC510 35 40 75 B 18EC520 41 40 81 A    

 63459  18EC530 38 36 74 B 18EC560 43 42 85 A 18EC570 36 41 77 B 18EC580 38 44 82 A    

   18ECPZ0 46 45 91 S 18ES590 40 45 85 A           206 23 8.96

43 20D046 KUMARAGANESH T M 18CHAC0 0 86 86 A 18EC510 29 45 74 B 18EC520 41 45 86 A 18EC530 40 44 84 A    
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 63207  18EC560 49 48 97 S 18EC570 44 47 91 S 18EC580 49 48 97 S 18ECPZ0 45 42 87 A    

   18ES590 48 45 93 S 18ITGA0 45 44 89 A           212 23 9.22

44 20D047 LALIT KISHORE C.R. 18CHAC0 0 80 80 A 18EC510 35 42 77 B 18EC520 34 44 78 B 18EC530 42 46 88 A    

 63441  18EC560 41 48 89 A 18EC570 41 47 88 A 18EC580 44 47 91 S 18ECPZ0 41 42 83 A    

   18ES590 48 46 94 S 18ITGA0 45 48 93 S           208 23 9.04
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45 20D048 LAVANYAA D 18CHAC0 0 79 79 B 18CSGB0 43 46 89 A 18EC510 28 42 70 B 18EC520 37 45 82 A    

 63635  18EC530 43 43 86 A 18EC560 44 44 88 A 18EC570 38 44 82 A 18EC580 39 46 85 A    

   18ECPZ0 43 38 81 A 18ES590 45 42 87 A           204 23 8.87

46 20D049 LOGESH  B. 18CEGB0 43 46 89 A 18CHAC0 0 79 79 B 18EC510 32 40 72 B 18EC520 37 45 82 A    

 63125  18EC530 41 42 83 A 18EC560 38 46 84 A 18EC570 44 42 86 A 18EC580 49 46 95 S    

   18ECRA0 29 44 73 B 18ES590 48 46 94 S           205 23 8.91

47 20D050 LOKESH S 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 30 43 73 B 18EC520 38 39 77 B 18EC530 25 38 63 C    

 63116  18EC560 45 48 93 S 18EC570 43 46 89 A 18EC580 49 47 96 S 18ECPZ0 31 37 68 C    

   18ES590 48 45 93 S 18ITGC0 35 44 79 B           193 23 8.39

48 20D051 MADHAN KUMAR S 18CHAC0 0 91 91 S 18EC510 34 48 82 A 18EC520 42 48 90 S 18EC530 48 44 92 S    

 63406  18EC560 46 48 94 S 18EC570 48 47 95 S 18EC580 50 48 98 S 18ECRA0 34 49 83 A    

   18ES590 47 46 93 S 18MTGA0 38 45 83 A 21EEMA0 47 48 95 S 21MTMA0 38 50 88 A 240 25 9.60

49 20D052 MANISHA  M 18CHAC0 0 74 74 B 18EC510 45 48 93 S 18EC520 40 45 85 A 18EC530 44 48 92 S    

 63455  18EC560 44 42 86 A 18EC570 48 45 93 S 18EC580 48 47 95 S 18ECPZ0 41 37 78 B    

   18ES590 48 45 93 S 18ITGC0 47 46 93 S           218 23 9.48

50 20D053 MATHESHWARA  R 18CEGG0 26 37 63 C 18CHAC0 0 71 71 B 18EC510 26 28 54 D 18EC520 37 31 68 C    

 63203  18EC530 26 24 50 D 18EC560 37 44 81 A 18EC570 35 42 77 B 18EC580 29 42 71 B    
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   18ECPZ0 31 33 64 C 18ES590 44 44 88 A 18MA110 20 0 20 U      169 23 6.26

51 20D054 MEENAKSHI  L 18CHAC0 0 88 88 A 18EC510 45 42 87 A 18EC520 39 43 82 A 18EC530 39 45 84 A    
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 63415  18EC560 43 42 85 A 18EC570 39 43 82 A 18EC580 46 45 91 S 18ECRA0 38 44 82 A    

   18ES590 43 45 88 A 18ITGA0 45 47 92 S           211 23 9.17

52 20D055 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM M 18CHAC0 0 76 76 B 18EC510 39 42 81 A 18EC520 47 41 88 A 18EC530 41 43 84 A    

 63437  18EC560 42 41 83 A 18EC570 39 40 79 B 18EC580 34 44 78 B 18ECRA0 34 43 77 B    

   18ES590 40 45 85 A 18ITGA0 43 44 87 A           202 23 8.78

53 20D056 MICHAEL REETHI AKSHAYA M 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 42 43 85 A 18EC520 38 44 82 A 18EC530 42 42 84 A    

 63182  18EC560 46 47 93 S 18EC570 47 45 92 S 18EC580 42 45 87 A 18ECPZ0 43 39 82 A    

   18ES590 44 44 88 A 18ITGC0 41 42 83 A           211 23 9.17

54 20D057 MUKESH  M 18CHAC0 0 86 86 A 18CSGB0 49 46 95 S 18EC510 39 44 83 A 18EC520 44 46 90 S    

 63447  18EC530 49 48 97 S 18EC560 47 44 91 S 18EC570 46 46 92 S 18EC580 49 44 93 S    

   18ECPZ0 41 44 85 A 18ES590 46 47 93 S           224 23 9.74

55 20D058 MURUGESH R P 18CHAC0 0 87 87 A 18CSGB0 45 42 87 A 18EC510 33 45 78 B 18EC520 35 44 79 B    

 63414  18EC530 40 44 84 A 18EC560 42 47 89 A 18EC570 49 48 97 S 18EC580 49 49 98 S    

   18ECRA0 35 46 81 A 18ES590 48 46 94 S           206 23 8.96

56 20D059 NATCHU V 18CHAC0 0 72 72 B 18EC510 47 47 94 S 18EC520 45 46 91 S 18EC530 50 49 99 S    

 63733  18EC560 50 46 96 S 18EC570 49 47 96 S 18EC580 46 45 91 S 18ECPZ0 42 45 87 A    

   18ES590 47 46 93 S 18ITGA0 49 47 96 S           227 23 9.87

57 20D060 PARAMESWAR  A 18CHAC0 0 91 91 S 18EC510 37 45 82 A 18EC520 43 44 87 A 18EC530 38 38 76 B    

 63449  18EC560 47 49 96 S 18EC570 43 46 89 A 18EC580 32 48 80 A 18ECPZ0 44 44 88 A    
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   18ES590 47 45 92 S 18ITGA0 39 45 84 A           210 23 9.13

58 20D061 PARTHASARATHY G 18CHAC0 0 70 70 B 18EC510 33 37 70 B 18EC520 41 42 83 A 18EC530 42 38 80 A    

 63433  18EC560 48 43 91 S 18EC570 41 37 78 B 18EC580 48 38 86 A 18ECRA0 42 40 82 A    

   18ES590 47 44 91 S 18ITGA0 46 41 87 A           209 23 9.09

59 20D062 PRAGATHEESH K 18CEGB0 40 44 84 A 18CHAC0 0 71 71 B 18EC510 34 38 72 B 18EC520 37 39 76 B    

 63087  18EC530 38 34 72 B 18EC560 42 38 80 A 18EC570 35 37 72 B 18EC580 37 46 83 A    

   18ECPZ0 41 35 76 B 18ES590 41 43 84 A 21EEMA0 44 29 73 B      202 24 8.42

60 20D064 PRIYADHARSHINI B 18CHAC0 0 81 81 A 18EC510 40 45 85 A 18EC520 46 45 91 S 18EC530 45 43 88 A    

 63417  18EC560 48 45 93 S 18EC570 48 46 94 S 18EC580 49 46 95 S 18ECRA0 45 42 87 A    

   18ES590 47 46 93 S 18MTGA0 43 40 83 A           218 23 9.48

61 20D065 RAGAV  R 18CHAC0 0 74 74 B 18EC510 38 40 78 B 18EC520 40 41 81 A 18EC530 48 46 94 S    

 63416  18EC560 32 45 77 B 18EC570 43 39 82 A 18EC580 38 46 84 A 18ECRA0 40 43 83 A    

   18ES590 43 44 87 A 18ITGC0 43 45 88 A 21ITMA0 AA 38 AA AA 21ITMC0 AA 46 AA AA    

   21ITMD0 34 48 82 A                213 24 8.19

62 20D066 RAJESHWARI  M 18CHAC0 0 90 90 S 18EC510 28 44 72 B 18EC520 43 43 86 A 18EC530 45 43 88 A    

 63422  18EC560 44 46 90 S 18EC570 46 45 91 S 18EC580 49 44 93 S 18ECPZ0 44 44 88 A    

   18ES590 44 45 89 A 18ITGA0 47 47 94 S           212 23 9.22

63 20D067 RITHIK JAGANAATH S V 18CHAC0 0 77 77 B 18EC510 25 37 62 C 18EC520 37 40 77 B 18EC530 28 32 60 C    

 63027  18EC560 43 45 88 A 18EC570 48 44 92 S 18EC580 43 48 91 S 18ECRA0 38 47 85 A    

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Electronics and Communication Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
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COE/RES/NOV/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
   18ES590 47 45 92 S 18ITGC0 36 40 76 B           194 23 8.43

64 20D068 RITHIKKA RAJUU M 18CHAC0 0 92 92 S 18EC510 38 46 84 A 18EC520 48 43 91 S 18EC530 43 36 79 B    

 63427  18EC560 42 47 89 A 18EC570 42 44 86 A 18EC580 49 45 94 S 18ECPZ0 45 44 89 A    

   18ES590 47 46 93 S 18ITGA0 40 47 87 A           211 23 9.17

65 20D069 SABITHAKALA VARSHA K 18CHAC0 0 80 80 A 18EC510 35 41 76 B 18EC520 41 40 81 A 18EC530 32 34 66 C    

 63715  18EC560 42 38 80 A 18EC570 37 40 77 B 18EC580 36 36 72 B 18ECPZ0 38 39 77 B    

   18ES590 43 43 86 A 18ITGD0 35 40 75 B           190 23 8.26

66 20D070 SANGEETHA  A 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18CSGB0 50 47 97 S 18EC510 35 41 76 B 18EC520 44 46 90 S    

 63102  18EC530 47 43 90 S 18EC560 47 47 94 S 18EC570 35 46 81 A 18EC580 49 44 93 S    

   18ECPZ0 42 43 85 A 18ES590 45 44 89 A           217 23 9.43

67 20D071 SANJAY KUMAR K S 18CHAC0 0 65 65 C 18CSGE0 40 42 82 A 18EC410 33 34 67 C 18EC510 12 20 32 U    

 63019  18EC520 13 26 39 U 18EC530 25 32 57 D 18EC560 26 27 53 D 18EC570 27 30 57 D    

   18EC580 31 45 76 B 18ECPZ0 30 32 62 C 18ES590 40 43 83 A 18PHFC0 29 32 61 C 167 23 5.76

68 20D072 SARATHI KANNAN R 18CHAC0 0 67 67 C 18CSGE0 46 45 91 S 18EC510 34 38 72 B 18EC520 42 42 84 A    

 63451  18EC530 38 31 69 C 18EC560 39 39 78 B 18EC570 35 37 72 B 18EC580 39 41 80 A    

   18ECRA0 30 43 73 B 18ES590 45 41 86 A           194 23 8.43

69 20D073 SERINA ANGELIN S 18CHAC0 0 89 89 A 18EC510 35 45 80 A 18EC520 46 48 94 S 18EC530 42 43 85 A    

 63461  18EC560 46 46 92 S 18EC570 47 46 93 S 18EC580 45 48 93 S 18ECRA0 41 44 85 A    

